Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'6" - Round 3
Class Entries ; 21

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Sand Dollar Laurie C Storey Leila Iman Firdaus $0.00
2 Opium Jonathon Fischetti Claire Cognac $0.00
3 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $0.00
4-5 | Dreamweaver Amanda Vergerio Linda Cromie $0.00
4-5 | Tadpole Devin Milan Sharrone Peters $0.00
6-7 |Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $0.00
6-7 |Rockabilly David Beisel Christina Ellison $0.00
8 Dasper Melissa Collins Courtney Joann Krass $0.00
9 Stepaside Melissa Collins Madison Carson $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'6" - Round 1
Class Entries : 19

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Board Certified Joshua Graves Sugar Run Farm LLC $0.00
2 Wrendition Laurie C Storey Kenneth Arnold $0.00
3 Ryan Joshua Graves Dorothy Campbell $0.00
4-5 | Dreamweaver Amanda Vergerio Linda Cromie $0.00
4-5 | Mo Bandit David Beisel Melissa Rega $0.00
6 A Bientot Sarah K Sturges Elizabeth Colavincenzo $0.00
7 Inspired Joshua Graves Charlotte Anne Oulanoff $0.00
8 Alumni Melissa Collins Melissa Collins $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'0" - Round 1
Class Entries : 14

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Mynach Miss Dior Finley M Scheffel Lori Johnston $0.00
2 Mister Emily Ann Alinen Montoga Inc $0.00
3 Farnley Crown Prince Finley M Scheffel Lilly Rae Buncher $0.00
4 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff $0.00
5 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'0" - Round 3

Class Entries : 14 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Farnley Crown Prince Finley M Scheffel Lilly Rae Buncher $0.00
2 Mynach Miss Dior Finley M Scheffel Lori Johnston $0.00
3 Rhett Butler Jessica Marie Ashmore Ella Davis $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 14 Money Awarded : $0.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1-2 | A Bientot Sarah K Sturges Elizabeth Colavincenzo $0.00
1-2 | Board Certified Joshua Graves Sugar Run Farm LLC $0.00
3 Ryan Joshua Graves Dorothy Campbell $0.00
4 Mo Bandit David Beisel Melissa Rega $0.00
5 Wrendition Laurie C Storey Kenneth Arnold $0.00
6 Sand Dollar Laurie C Storey Leila Iman Firdaus $0.00
7 Nitro Melissa Collins Parvin Work $0.00
8 Dreamweaver Amanda Vergerio Linda Cromie $0.00
9 Guest List Stevie Mccarron Wigley Holly Helbig $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'6" - Round 4

Class Entries : 14 Money Awarded : $0.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Dasper Courtney Joann Krass Courtney Joann Krass $0.00
2 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $0.00
3 Stepaside Melissa Collins Madison Carson $0.00
4-5 | Dreamweaver Amanda Vergerio Linda Cromie $0.00
4-5 |Inspired Mia Bando Charlotte Anne Oulanoff $0.00
6 La Carla Sharrone Peters Sharrone Peters $0.00
7 Opium Claire Cognac Claire Cognac $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'0" - Round 2

Class Entries ; 13

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Mynach Miss Dior Finley M Scheffel Lori Johnston $0.00
2 Farnley Crown Prince Finley M Scheffel Lilly Rae Buncher $0.00
3 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00
4 Wingardium Leviosa Sarah K Sturges Finn Keating $0.00
5 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'0" - Round 4

Class Entries ; 13

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Farnley Crown Prince Finley M Scheffel Lilly Rae Buncher $0.00
2 Mister Emily Ann Alinen Montoga Inc $0.00
3 Mynach Miss Dior Finley M Scheffel Lori Johnston $0.00
4 Rhett Butler Jessica Marie Ashmore Ella Davis $0.00
5 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 3'0" - Round 3

Class Entries ; 13

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Douglas De Riverland Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $0.00
2 Dianthos XO Amanda Vergerio Linda Cromie $0.00
3 Clayton 35 Colleen Holton Sarah Steele $0.00
4 Ethereal Kelsey Epperson Sophia Keoleian $0.00
5 Jefferson Quote Colleen Holton Eleanor Grace Hutkai $0.00
6 Mo Bandit David Beisel Melissa Rega $0.00
7 Oodelally Charlotte Anne Oulanoff Taylor Topping $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Hunter Derby Open 3'0"

Class Entries : 12 Money Awarded : $8,300.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Didgereedoo VDL Kelsey Epperson Lashier Properties LLC $3,000.00
2 Tulio Kelsey Epperson LT) & Company LLC $2,200.00
3 No Doubt Jeff Gogul Abby Wagner $1,300.00
4 Casiro Kelsey Epperson Karen Robinson $600.00
5 Dalliance Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Charlotte Kunes $500.00
6 Hip Pop Jeff Gogul Spencer Ranch $300.00
7 Portland Emily Ann Alinen Jackson Cade Lonesky $200.00
8 Mardi Gras! Kelsey Epperson Margaret L Hackstedde $200.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's/Adult .90m Jumper Classic

Class Entries : 12 Money Awarded : $275.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Olaf SCF Abbie Storandt Abbie Storandt $110.00
2 Ruby Tuesday Brooklyn Stafford Shawn Robert Butler $60.00
3 Eubala Anne Steeves Anne Steeves $55.00
4 Everlasting Goodness Brenda A Perkovich Brenda A Perkovich $50.00
5 Visto's Bespoke Sophie Carlin Ava Marie DeFelice $0.00
6 ToBeDesT Julia Rice Julia Rice $0.00
7 Infinity And Beyond Annelise Detlie Annelise Detlie $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open 1.0m Jumper - Round 4 339 b
Class Entries : 12 Money Awarded : $0.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's/Adult .90m Jumper - Round 2
Class Entries : 12

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $0.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

1 Cuchino Z
2 Everlasting Goodness
3 Eubala

Bridget Dennison
Brenda A Perkovich
Anne Steeves

Owner : Money Earned

Emellar Stables LLC $0.00
Brenda A Perkovich $0.00
Anne Steeves $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Short Stirrup/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic
Class Entries : 11

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $134.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

1 Oskar's Crown Jewel Jodie Lynne Hopkins
2 Just The Two Of Us Wells Moore

3 Guest List Kate Mongiardo

4 Charmed Emma Skowronek

5 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek

6 Stepaside Madison Carson

7 Mister Liliana Elise Latkovic
8

Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex

Owner : Money Earned

Jessica Jude $60.00
MMK Equestrian LLC $30.00
Holly Helbig $24.00
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $20.00
Lorene Puthoff $0.00
Madison Carson $0.00
Montoga Inc $0.00
Jolie Mary Essex $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open .85m Jumper - Round 2 339 b
Class Entries : 11

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $0.00

Place |Horse : Exhibitor :

Owner : Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's/Adult .90m Jumper - Round 1
Class Entries : 11

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $0.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

1 Olaf SCF Abbie Storandt

2 Ruby Tuesday Brooklyn Stafford

3 Everlasting Goodness Brenda A Perkovich
4 Infinity And Beyond Annelise Detlie

5 ToBeDesT Julia Rice

Owner : Money Earned

Abbie Storandt $0.00
Shawn Robert Butler $0.00
Brenda A Perkovich $0.00
Annelise Detlie $0.00
Julia Rice $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Short/Long Stirrup Equitation - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 11 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Just The Two Of Us Wells Moore MMK Equestrian LLC $0.00
2 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00
3 Stepaside Madison Carson Madison Carson $0.00
4 Mister Liliana Elise Latkovic Montoga Inc $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Short/Long Stirrup Equitation - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 11 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Oskar's Crown Jewel Jodie Lynne Hopkins Jessica Jude $0.00
2 Stepaside Madison Carson Madison Carson $0.00
3 Princess Fancy Feet Ava Heath Chloe Noel Bender $0.00
4 Guest List Kate Mongiardo Holly Helbig $0.00
5 Charmed Emma Skowronek Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'3" - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Coming Up Gold Finley M Scheffel Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00
2 Anything Goes Courtney Joann Krass Maddyx Jett $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 3'0" - Round 4

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Amuzing Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $0.00
2 Douglas De Riverland Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $0.00
3 Second 8K Taylor L Pickell Taylor L Pickell $0.00
4 Clayton 35 Colleen Holton Sarah Steele $0.00
5 Chagall Kimberly Rill Nathan S Rabensteine $0.00
6 Dianthos XO Amanda Vergerio Linda Cromie $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open .85m Jumper - Round 1 339 b

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open 1.10m Jumper - Round 1 339 b

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open 1.10m Jumper - Round 2 339 b
Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $0.00

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's/Adult .80m Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Casario De Soie Z Olivia Elaine Tobin Olivia Elaine Tobin $0.00
2 Mightycross Mahalia Thyme Alascio Mahalia Thyme Alascio $0.00
3 La Luna Verana Kennedy Krieger Christina Ellison $0.00
4 Dobby Ashlyn Dellheim Armando Hassey $0.00
5 Zeven Blue MBF Serena Ann Morgan Serena Ann Morgan $0.00
6 Talinksy Courtney Joann Krass Melissa Collins $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Short/Long Stirrup Equitation - Flat

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Charmed Emma Skowronek Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00
2 Just The Two Of Us Wells Moore MMK Equestrian LLC $0.00
3 Top Gun Katelyn Elizabeth Votel Hathaway Hill LLC $0.00
4 Mister Liliana Elise Latkovic Montoga Inc $0.00
5 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Hunter Derby Non Pro 3'0"

Class Entries : 9 Money Awarded : $5,600.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot $3,000.00
2 Ethereal Sophia Keoleian Sophia Keoleian $1,300.00
3 Cotentin Des Roques Autumn Bradbury Autumn View Farm $500.00
4 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk $400.00
5 Oodelally Charlotte Anne Oulanoff Taylor Topping $200.00
6 Donatello Addison Mae King Addison Mae King $200.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Welcome Stake

Class Entries : 9

Money Awarded : $4,900.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

NO v A WN =

Bengtsson

Hit Me Van't Zorgvliet
Ivaro N

Nike

Cumbaya W

Rarity

Sovereign

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen
Kyle T Perkovich

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen
Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen
Darby Pease

Kyle T Perkovich

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen
Kyle T Perkovich

Barbara Disko

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen
Hillary Butt Gromus

Kyle T Perkovich

Barbara Disko

$1,900.00
$900.00
$800.00
$700.00
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Entries : 9

Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'3" - Round 1

Money Awarded : $126.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1
2

Casiro
Fraziskaner

Kelsey Epperson
David Beisel

Karen Robinson
Monica Jean Samuels

$90.00
$36.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Entries : 9

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'3" - Round 4

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

vl A W N

Mynach Miss Dior
Golden Quaterback
Anything Goes
Rhett Butler

Milo Moondancer

Finley M Scheffel
Melissa Collins
Courtney Joann Krass
Jessica Marie Ashmore
Jillian Mary Essex

Lori Johnston
Maddyx Jett
Maddyx Jett
Ella Davis

Jolie Mary Essex
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 3'0" - Round 1

Class Entries : 9

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Douglas De Riverland Melissa Donnelly
2 Ethereal Kelsey Epperson
3 The Prospect Holly Helbig

4 Charleston Ruby Rosenberg
5 Clayton 35 Colleen Holton

6 Jefferson Quote Colleen Holton

Addison Mae King
Sophia Keoleian
Hannah Belich

Sugar Run Farm LLC
Sarah Steele

Eleanor Grace Hutkai

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Grand Prix

Class Entries : 8

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $10,200.00

Place |Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen
Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen

1 Sovereign

2 Nike

3 Hit Me Van't Zorgvliet Kyle T Perkovich
4 Rarity Kyle T Perkovich
5 Cumbaya W Darby Pease

6 Ivaro N

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen

Barbara Disko

Kyle T Perkovich
Kyle T Perkovich
Hillary Butt Gromus
Barbara Disko

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen

$3,900.00
$2,400.00
$1,800.00
$900.00
$600.00
$600.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Futures Prix

Class Entries : 8

Money Awarded : $6,000.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Katia Manuel-Adams

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen

1 E.R.P. Van www.olland.biz

2 Ecuador W David Beisel

3 Bengtsson

4 Fawkes Lindsay Lyden

5 C'est Lumpi Chloe Desjarlais
6 Balthago Hallie Rush

Logan Taylor
Lindsay Lyden

Emellar Stables LLC
Hallie Rush

© National Snaffle Bit Association

Manuel Show Stables LLC

Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen

$2,500.00
$1,400.00
$900.00
$800.00
$400.00
$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's/Adult .80m Jumper Classic

Class Entries : 8

Money Awarded : $385.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

vl W N

Casario De Soie Z
La Luna Verana
Zeven Blue MBF
Mightycross
Wish Me Luck

Olivia Elaine Tobin
Kennedy Krieger
Serena Ann Morgan
Mahalia Thyme Alascio
Chloe Shea

Olivia Elaine Tobin
Christina Ellison
Serena Ann Morgan
Mahalia Thyme Alascio
Chloe Shea

$150.00
$110.00
$75.00
$50.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'3" - Round 1

Class Entries : 8

Money Awarded : $200.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

O NO U AN WDN =

Juan Colorado

Sail Away

Douglas De Riverland
Mardi Gras!

Pursuit

The Prospect

Icarus CC

Espumante

Melissa Donnelly
Christopher Coberly
Melissa Donnelly
Kelsey Epperson
Laurie C Storey
Holly Helbig

Holly Helbig
Colleen Holton

Addison Mae King
Lindsay Lyden
Addison Mae King
Margaret L Hackstedde
Laurie C Storey
Hannah Belich

Kelley Kinney

Katarina M Kojis

$60.00
$44.00
$30.00
$24.00
$22.00
$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'3" - Round 4

Class Entries : 8

Money Awarded : $200.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

0O NO VT DN WN =

Juan Colorado
Pursuit

Sail Away

The Prospect
Douglas De Riverland
Icarus CC

Mardi Gras!
Espumante

Melissa Donnelly
Laurie C Storey
Christopher Coberly
Holly Helbig

Melissa Donnelly
Holly Helbig

Kelsey Epperson
Colleen Holton

Addison Mae King
Laurie C Storey
Lindsay Lyden

Hannah Belich
Addison Mae King
Kelley Kinney
Margaret L Hackstedde
Katarina M Kojis

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$60.00
$44.00
$30.00
$24.00
$22.00
$20.00

$0.00

$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'3" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded : $180.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Sail Away Christopher Coberly Lindsay Lyden $60.00
2 Mardi Gras! Kelsey Epperson Margaret L Hackstedde $44.00
3 Icarus CC Holly Helbig Kelley Kinney $30.00
4 Espumante Colleen Holton Katarina M Kojis $24.00
5 Juan Colorado Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $22.00
6 Pursuit Laurie C Storey Laurie C Storey $0.00
7 The Prospect Holly Helbig Hannah Belich $0.00
8 Douglas De Riverland Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'3" - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded : $156.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Sail Away Christopher Coberly Lindsay Lyden $60.00
2 Juan Colorado Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $30.00
3 The Prospect Holly Helbig Hannah Belich $24.00
4 Mardi Gras! Kelsey Epperson Margaret L Hackstedde $22.00
5 Icarus CC Holly Helbig Kelley Kinney $20.00
6 Pursuit Laurie C Storey Laurie C Storey $0.00
7 Douglas De Riverland Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $0.00
8 Espumante Colleen Holton Katarina M Kojis $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'3" - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded : $75.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Sail Away Christopher Coberly Lindsay Lyden $45.00
2 Casiro Kelsey Epperson Karen Robinson $30.00
3 Donatello Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Baby Green Hunter 2'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 8

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Rockabilly David Beisel Christina Ellison $0.00
2 Nitro Melissa Collins Parvin Work $0.00
3 Alumni Melissa Collins Melissa Collins $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Baby Green Hunter 2'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 8

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Rockabilly David Beisel Christina Ellison $0.00
2 Night Watch Joshua Graves Joshua Graves $0.00
3 Goethe Chloe Desjarlais Morgan Reynolds $0.00
4 Nitro Melissa Collins Parvin Work $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Baby Green Hunter 2'6" - Round 3

Class Entries : 8

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Rockabilly David Beisel Christina Ellison $0.00
2 Nitro Melissa Collins Parvin Work $0.00
3 Alumni Melissa Collins Melissa Collins $0.00
4 Goethe Chloe Desjarlais Morgan Reynolds $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open .85m Jumper - Round 3339 b

Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded : $0.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Hunter Classic 2'6"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Hearthstone Mary Moffitt Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00
2 Phantom Katherine Atherton Sweet Briar College $0.00
3 Paloma Elizabeth Ott Avery Hansen $0.00
4 Stylist Grace Martin First Blue LLC $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'3" - U/S

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $176.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Sail Away Christopher Coberly Lindsay Lyden $60.00
2 Douglas De Riverland Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $44.00
3 Pursuit Laurie C Storey Laurie C Storey $30.00
4 Icarus CC Holly Helbig Kelley Kinney $22.00
5 Espumante Colleen Holton Katarina M Kojis $20.00
6 Mardi Gras! Kelsey Epperson Margaret L Hackstedde $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'3" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $96.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Tulio Kelsey Epperson LT) & Company LLC $66.00
2 Icarus CC Holly Helbig Kelley Kinney $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Baby Green Hunter 2'6" - Round 4

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Nitro Melissa Collins Parvin Work $0.00
2 Rockabilly David Beisel Christina Ellison $0.00
3 Alumni Melissa Collins Melissa Collins $0.00
4 Goethe Chloe Desjarlais Morgan Reynolds $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'0" - U/S

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Charmed Gwenyth Boyer Stromdahl Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00
2 In Blue Suede Shoes/Finish Iy Jillian Mary Essex Jillian Mary Essex $0.00
3 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff $0.00
4 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00
5 Mynach Miss Dior Finley M Scheffel Lori Johnston $0.00
6 Farnley Crown Prince Finley M Scheffel Lilly Rae Buncher $0.00
7 Wingardium Leviosa Finn Keating Finn Keating $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 3'0" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Clayton 35 Colleen Holton Sarah Steele $0.00
2 Luminare Jeff Gogul Dream Team Investments $0.00
3 Douglas De Riverland Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $0.00
4 Charleston Ruby Rosenberg Sugar Run Farm LLC $0.00
5 Five Star Logan Taylor Rev Media Marketing LLC. $0.00
6 Jeuxbalou Brandon L Gibson Katelyn Ziggas $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open .95m Jumper - Round 2 339 b
Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's/Adult .80m Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Casario De Soie Z Olivia Elaine Tobin Olivia Elaine Tobin $0.00
2 Talinksy Courtney Joann Krass Melissa Collins $0.00
3 Wish Me Luck Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00
4 Dobby Ashlyn Dellheim Armando Hassey $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Junior Equitation Over Fences 15-17 - Round 1

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Double Play Emilie G Smith Emilie G Smith $0.00
2 What's Poppin' Reilly Gogul Reilly Gogul $0.00
3 Cotentin Des Roques Autumn Bradbury Autumn View Farm $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Junior Equitation Over Fences 15-17 - Round 2

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Double Play Emilie G Smith Emilie G Smith $0.00
2 What's Poppin' Reilly Gogul Reilly Gogul $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Short Stirrup Hunter - Round 1

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Mister Liliana Elise Latkovic Montoga Inc $0.00
2 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00
3 Guest List Kate Mongiardo Holly Helbig $0.00
4 Just The Two Of Us Wells Moore MMK Equestrian LLC $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Short Stirrup Hunter - Round 2

Class Entries : 7

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Guest List Kate Mongiardo Holly Helbig $0.00
2 Just The Two Of Us Wells Moore MMK Equestrian LLC $0.00
3 Mister Liliana Elise Latkovic Montoga Inc $0.00
4 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00
5 Top Gun Katelyn Elizabeth Votel Hathaway Hill LLC $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Hunter Derby Non Pro 2'6"

Class Entries : 6

Money Awarded : $1,855.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Inspired Mia Bando Charlotte Anne Oulanoff $875.00
2 Dasper Courtney Joann Krass Courtney Joann Krass $315.00
3 Stylist Grace Martin First Blue LLC $280.00
4 Opium Claire Cognac Claire Cognac $245.00
5 Ryan Vivian Belle Walters Dorothy Campbell $140.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter Classic 3'6"

Class Entries : 6

Money Awarded : $510.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Breathless
2 Red Roc

3 Cabochon
4 Merlot

5 Fraziskaner
6 Bocelli

Sara Barnes

Kiera Phlipot

Sophie Carlin

Sarah Marina Demczuk
Monica Jean Samuels
Blair Balmer

Sara Barnes

Kiera Phlipot

Sophie Carlin

Sarah Marina Demczuk
Monica Jean Samuels
Blair Balmer

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$300.00
$110.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



S

how Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.30m Jumper - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $480.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bengtsson Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen $135.00
2 Rarity Kyle T Perkovich Kyle T Perkovich $135.00
3 Bugatti Z Chloe Desjarlais Colleen L Joyner $110.00
4 Ivaro N Lisa Rose Goldman Smolen Barbara Disko $100.00
5 Infinito Hms Chloe Desjarlais Amanda Lorinc $0.00
6 Active X Van www.olland.biz| Katia Manuel-Adams Joan Van Gorkum $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Pony Hunter Classic

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $185.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Training Wheels Brooke Barket Training Wheels LLC $110.00
2 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $75.00
3 Anything Goes Finley M Scheffel Maddyx Jett $0.00
4 Quinner Winner Chicken Dini Jillian Puthoff Lorene Puthoff $0.00
5 Neverland Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'3" - U/S

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Rhett Butler Jessica Marie Ashmore Ella Davis $0.00
2 Mynach Miss Dior Finley M Scheffel Lori Johnston $0.00
3 Sonnenlicht MHF Brian Leach Debra Benjamin $0.00
4 Farnley Crown Prince Finley M Scheffel Lilly Rae Buncher $0.00
5 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.20m Jumper - Round 3 339 b
Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

PI

ace Horse: Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult Equitation Over Fences - Round 1

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Fraziskaner Monica Jean Samuels Monica Jean Samuels
2 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk
3 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Equitation 15-17 - Flat

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 What's Poppin' Reilly Gogul Reilly Gogul $0.00
2 Cotentin Des Roques Autumn Bradbury Autumn View Farm $0.00
3 Double Play Emilie G Smith Emilie G Smith $0.00
4 Fernhill Corbeaugh Delux Macy Madeline Williams Macy Madeline Williams $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Short Stirrup Hunter - Round 3

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Just The Two Of Us Wells Moore MMK Equestrian LLC

2 Guest List Kate Mongiardo Holly Helbig
3 Top Gun Katelyn Elizabeth Votel Hathaway Hill LLC
4 Mister Liliana Elise Latkovic Montoga Inc

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Short Stirrup Hunter - Round 4

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Mister Liliana Elise Latkovic Montoga Inc

2 Just The Two Of Us Wells Moore MMK Equestrian LLC
3 Top Gun Katelyn Elizabeth Votel Hathaway Hill LLC

4 Guest List Kate Mongiardo Holly Helbig

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Short Stirrup Hunter - U/S

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Guest List Kate Mongiardo Holly Helbig $0.00
2 Princess Fancy Feet Ava Heath Chloe Noel Bender $0.00
3 Just The Two Of Us Wells Moore MMK Equestrian LLC $0.00
4 Top Gun Katelyn Elizabeth Votel Hathaway Hill LLC $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Intermediate Children's Equitation 2'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $0.00
2 Stylist Grace Martin First Blue LLC $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Intermediate Children's Equitation 2'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $0.00
2 Ryan Vivian Belle Walters Dorothy Campbell $0.00
3 Casario De Soie Z Olivia Elaine Tobin Olivia Elaine Tobin $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Pony Hunter Derby 2'3"/2'6"/2'9"-3'0"

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $1,050.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Training Wheels Brooke Barket Training Wheels LLC $625.00
2 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $200.00
3 Mynach Miss Dior Eva Winn Krawcheck Lori Johnston $150.00
4 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $75.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.30m Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 5

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $750.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

1 Ecuador W Logan Taylor

2 E.R.P. Van www.olland.biz |Katia Manuel-Adams
3 First Finch Logan Taylor

4 Game Time - Ms Chloe Desjarlais

5 Balthago Hallie Rush

Owner : Money Earned

Logan Taylor $300.00
Manuel Show Stables LLC $220.00
Logan Taylor $120.00
Amanda Lorinc $110.00
Hallie Rush $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.20m Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 5

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $320.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

1 Ecuador W
2 Visto's Bespoke
3 First Finch

Logan Taylor

Michaella Taylor Gerlacher

Logan Taylor

Owner : Money Earned

Logan Taylor $150.00
Ava Marie DeFelice $110.00
Logan Taylor $60.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter Classic 3'0"

Class Entries : 5

Money Awarded : $225.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Amuzing Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $150.00
2 Charleston Ruby Rosenberg Sugar Run Farm LLC $75.00
3 Second 8K Taylor L Pickell Taylor L Pickell $0.00
4 No Doubt Abby Wagner Abby Wagner $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open 1.25m Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $202.50

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Balthago Hallie Rush Hallie Rush $112.50
2 Flight Cari Faith Gleeson Cari Faith Gleeson $90.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Baby Green Hunter 2'6" - U/S

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Nitro Melissa Collins Parvin Work $0.00
2 Night Watch Joshua Graves Joshua Graves $0.00
3 Rockabilly David Beisel Christina Ellison $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'3" - Round 1

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Mynach Miss Dior
Golden Quaterback
Milo Moondancer
Coming Up Gold

Finley M Scheffel
Melissa Collins

Jillian Mary Essex
Finley M Scheffel

Lori Johnston

Maddyx Jett

Jolie Mary Essex
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth

A W N

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'3" - Round 2

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Golden Quaterback Melissa Collins Maddyx Jett $0.00
2 Mynach Miss Dior Finley M Scheffel Lori Johnston $0.00
3 Coming Up Gold Finley M Scheffel Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00
4 Milo Moondancer Jillian Mary Essex Jolie Mary Essex $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'6" - U/S

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Royal Sunrise Anna Y Dickerson Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
2 Sand Dollar Laurie C Storey Leila Iman Firdaus
3 Hearthstone Gwenyth Boyer Stromdahl Melissa Jo Hollingsworth

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open .70m Jumper - Round 2 339 b

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.20m Jumper - Round 2 339 b

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place | Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult Equitation Over Fences - Round 2

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk
2 Charleston Ruby Rosenberg Sugar Run Farm LLC
3 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Hunter Classic 3'6

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Pony Medal

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place | Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Lori Johnston

Sadie Osborne

Ava L Roof

Training Wheels LLC

Caroline G Parker
Finley M Scheffel
Ava L Roof
Brooke Barket

1 Mynach Miss Dior

Glass View's Star Trekker
Empire's Sun

Training Wheels

N wWw N

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Adult Hunter 2'6" - Round 3

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Phantom Katherine Atherton Sweet Briar College

$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Adult Hunter 2'6" - Round 4

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Elizabeth Ott
Katherine Atherton

Avery Hansen
Sweet Briar College

1 Paloma
2 Phantom

$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Children's Hunter 2'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Stylist Grace Martin First Blue LLC
2 Inspired Mia Bando Charlotte Anne Oulanoff
3 Dasper Courtney Joann Krass Courtney Joann Krass

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Long Stirrup Hunter - Round 1

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Stepaside Madison Carson Madison Carson

2 Charmed Emma Skowronek Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
3 Oskar's Crown Jewel Jodie Lynne Hopkins Jessica Jude

4 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff

5 In Blue Suede Shoes/Finish Iy Jillian Mary Essex Jillian Mary Essex

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Long Stirrup Hunter - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Oskar's Crown Jewel Jodie Lynne Hopkins Jessica Jude $0.00
2 Stepaside Madison Carson Madison Carson $0.00
3 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff $0.00
4 Charmed Emma Skowronek Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Long Stirrup Hunter - U/S

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Oskar's Crown Jewel Jodie Lynne Hopkins Jessica Jude $0.00
2 Stepaside Madison Carson Madison Carson $0.00
3 Charmed Emma Skowronek Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00
4 In Blue Suede Shoes/Finish Iy Jillian Mary Essex Jillian Mary Essex $0.00
5 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Children's Equitation 2'6" - Flat

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Dasper Courtney Joann Krass Courtney Joann Krass $0.00
2 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $0.00
3 Casario De Soie Z Olivia Elaine Tobin Olivia Elaine Tobin $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Hunter Small/Medium Classic

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $275.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Twinkle Toes Gabriella Sitts Hathaway Hill LLC $110.00
2 Royal Sunrise Anna Y Dickerson Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $60.00
3 Coming Up Gold Rachel Losch Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $55.00
4 Wheelie Ernest Caroline G Parker Caroline G Parker $50.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's 1.0m Jumper Classic

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $235.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 ToBe DesT Julia Rice Julia Rice $110.00
2 Frequent Flyer Peyton M Butts Peyton M Butts $75.00
3 Forgotten Lore Jillian Puthoff Jillian Puthoff $50.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.20m Jumper - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $180.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Fawkes Lindsay Lyden Lindsay Lyden $75.00
2 Jackpot TD Cari Faith Gleeson Cari Faith Gleeson $55.00
3 Formidable Diamant David Beisel Harlow Investments LLC $50.00
4 In Private Lindsay Lyden Lindsay Lyden $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'0" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $150.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Portland Emily Ann Alinen Jackson Cade Lonesky $60.00
2 Luminare Jeff Gogul Dream Team Investments $44.00
3 Deano Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $24.00
4 Jeuxbalou Brandon L Gibson Katelyn Ziggas $22.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Hunter 15-17 - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $134.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Clayton 35 Sarah Steele Sarah Steele $60.00
2 Donatello Addison Mae King Addison Mae King $44.00
3 Espumante Katarina M Kojis Katarina M Kojis $30.00
4 Vivaldi's Four Seasons Lydie Spear Lori Johnston $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'3" - Handy

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $126.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Tulio Kelsey Epperson LT) & Company LLC $90.00
2 Casiro Kelsey Epperson Karen Robinson $36.00
3 Los Numeros Sarah K Sturges Laura Hutlock $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'0" - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $112.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Deano Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $60.00
2 Portland Emily Ann Alinen Jackson Cade Lonesky $30.00
3 Jeuxbalou Brandon L Gibson Katelyn Ziggas $22.00
4 Luminare Jeff Gogul Dream Team Investments $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Hunter 15-17 - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $86.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Clayton 35 Sarah Steele Sarah Steele $44.00
2 Espumante Katarina M Kojis Katarina M Kojis $22.00
3 Vivaldi's Four Seasons Lydie Spear Lori Johnston $20.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Hunter - Round 4

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $51.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Royal Sunrise Anna Y Dickerson Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $30.00
2 Twinkle Toes Gabriella Sitts Hathaway Hill LLC $11.00
3 Coming Up Gold Rachel Losch Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $10.00
4 Wheelie Ernest Caroline G Parker Caroline G Parker $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Hunter - Round 1

Class Entries : 4

Money Awarded : $49.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Twinkle Toes

2 Wheelie Ernest
3 Coming Up Gold
4 Royal Sunrise

Gabriella Sitts
Caroline G Parker
Rachel Losch
Anna Y Dickerson

Hathaway Hill LLC
Caroline G Parker
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth

$22.00
$15.00
$12.00

$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Hunter - Round 3

Class Entries : 4

Money Awarded : $47.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Twinkle Toes

2 Coming Up Gold
3 Wheelie Ernest
4 Royal Sunrise

Gabriella Sitts
Rachel Losch
Caroline G Parker
Anna Y Dickerson

Hathaway Hill LLC
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
Caroline G Parker
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth

$22.00
$15.00
$10.00

$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Hunter - Round 2

Class Entries : 4

Money Awarded : $37.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Royal Sunrise

2 Twinkle Toes

3 Wheelie Ernest
4 Coming Up Gold

Anna Y Dickerson
Gabriella Sitts
Caroline G Parker
Rachel Losch

Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
Hathaway Hill LLC
Caroline G Parker
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth

$15.00
$12.00
$10.00

$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Hunter - U/S

Class Entries : 4

Money Awarded : $26.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Royal Sunrise

2 Coming Up Gold
3 Wheelie Ernest
4 Twinkle Toes

Anna Y Dickerson
Rachel Losch
Caroline G Parker
Gabriella Sitts

Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
Caroline G Parker
Hathaway Hill LLC

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$15.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Future Hunter 18"-2'0" - Round 1

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Critics' Choice Tess Michelle Fortune Tess Michelle Fortune $0.00
2 Wingardium Leviosa Finn Keating Finn Keating $0.00
3 Frexspar Melissa Collins Jenni Hebel $0.00
4 Voxton Rhyme Or Reason Christina Ellison Aiden James Clark $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Future Hunter 18"-2'0" - Round 3

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Critics' Choice Tess Michelle Fortune Tess Michelle Fortune $0.00
2 Wingardium Leviosa Finn Keating Finn Keating $0.00
3 Frexspar Melissa Collins Jenni Hebel $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Future Hunter 18"-2'0" - Round 4

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Critics' Choice Tess Michelle Fortune Tess Michelle Fortune $0.00
2 Frexspar Melissa Collins Jenni Hebel $0.00
3 Wingardium Leviosa Finn Keating Finn Keating $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'9" - Round 3

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Supreme Challenge Allison Born Julie Browning Bova $0.00
2 Face Value Jeff Gogul Jeff Gogul $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'9" - Round 4

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Face Value Jeff Gogul Jeff Gogul $0.00
2 Supreme Challenge Allison Born Julie Browning Bova $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Open .65m Jumper - Round 1 339 b
Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Open .70m Jumper - Round 1 339 b
Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Open .95m Jumper - Round 1 339 b
Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Open 1.0m Jumper - Round 3339 b
Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Non Pro Hunter 2'6" - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Alumni Tess Michelle Fortune Melissa Collins $0.00
2 Dasper Courtney Joann Krass Courtney Joann Krass $0.00
3 Opium Claire Cognac Claire Cognac $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Non Pro Hunter 2'6" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Alumni Tess Michelle Fortune Melissa Collins $0.00
2 Dasper Courtney Joann Krass Courtney Joann Krass $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Non Pro Hunter 2'6" - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Opium Claire Cognac Claire Cognac $0.00
2 Alumni Tess Michelle Fortune Melissa Collins $0.00
3 Wrendition Kenneth Arnold Kenneth Arnold $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Hunter Seat Medal 3'6"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 What's Poppin' Reilly Gogul Reilly Gogul $0.00
2 Fernhill Corbeaugh Delux Macy Madeline Williams Macy Madeline Williams $0.00
3 Reagan 85 Rosemary Joan Rail Maria E Kneipp $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's 1.0m Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 ToBe DesT Julia Rice Julia Rice $0.00
2 Frequent Flyer Peyton M Butts Peyton M Butts $0.00
3 Olaf SCF Abbie Storandt Abbie Storandt $0.00
4 Forgotten Lore Jillian Puthoff Jillian Puthoff $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Medal 15-17 3'0"

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Espumante Katarina M Kojis Katarina M Kojis
2 Donatello Addison Mae King Addison Mae King
3 Vivaldi's Four Seasons Lydie Spear Lori Johnston

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Medal 3'6"

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Cotentin Des Roques Autumn Bradbury Autumn View Farm
2 What's Poppin' Reilly Gogul Reilly Gogul
3 Forgotten Lore Jillian Puthoff Jillian Puthoff

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Equitation - 2'0"/2'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 4

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Twinkle Toes

2 Coming Up Gold
3 Royal Sunrise

4 Wheelie Ernest

Gabriella Sitts
Rachel Losch
Anna Y Dickerson
Caroline G Parker

Hathaway Hill LLC
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
Caroline G Parker
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Equitation - 2'0"/2'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Royal Sunrise Anna Y Dickerson Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
2 Twinkle Toes Gabriella Sitts Hathaway Hill LLC
3 Wheelie Ernest Caroline G Parker Caroline G Parker

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Pony Equitation - Flat

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Royal Sunrise Anna Y Dickerson Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
2 Coming Up Gold Rachel Losch Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
3 Twinkle Toes Gabriella Sitts Hathaway Hill LLC
4 Wheelie Ernest Caroline G Parker Caroline G Parker

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Adult Hunter 2'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Make It A Double
2 Paloma
3 Phantom

Hillary Wernet
Avery Hansen
Sweet Briar College

Hillary Wernet
Elizabeth Ott
Katherine Atherton

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Adult Hunter 2'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Phantom Katherine Atherton Sweet Briar College
2 Paloma Elizabeth Ott Avery Hansen
3 Hearthstone Mary Moffitt Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Children's Hunter 2'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

First Blue LLC
Courtney Joann Krass

Grace Martin
Courtney Joann Krass

1 Stylist
2 Dasper

$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Children's Hunter 2'6" - Round 3

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Stylist Grace Martin First Blue LLC

$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Children's Hunter 2'6" - Round 4

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Courtney Joann Krass
Dorothy Campbell

Courtney Joann Krass
Vivian Belle Walters

1 Dasper
2 Ryan

$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Long Stirrup Hunter - Round 3

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Stepaside Madison Carson Madison Carson

2 Charmed Emma Skowronek Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
3 Oskar's Crown Jewel Jodie Lynne Hopkins Jessica Jude
4 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Long Stirrup Hunter - Round 4

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Oskar's Crown Jewel Jodie Lynne Hopkins Jessica Jude $0.00
2 Stepaside Madison Carson Madison Carson $0.00
3 Charmed Emma Skowronek Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00
4 Black Magic Kathryn Kubicek Lorene Puthoff $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'6" - Handy

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $698.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $300.00
1 Breathless Melissa Donnelly Sara Barnes $120.00
2 Dalliance Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Charlotte Kunes $130.00
2 Dalliance Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Charlotte Kunes $88.00
3 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $60.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open 1.35m Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $582.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cumbaya W Darby Pease Hillary Butt Gromus $360.00
2 Hit Me Van't Zorgvliet Kyle T Perkovich Kyle T Perkovich $222.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's Hunter Classic

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $260.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Clayton 35 Sarah Steele Sarah Steele $150.00
2 Donatello Addison Mae King Addison Mae King $110.00
3 Espumante Katarina M Kojis Katarina M Kojis $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $256.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $120.00
2 Dalliance Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Charlotte Kunes $88.00
3 Breathless Melissa Donnelly Sara Barnes $48.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'6" - Round 3

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $256.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $120.00
2 Breathless Melissa Donnelly Sara Barnes $88.00
3 Dalliance Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Charlotte Kunes $48.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $228.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Breathless Melissa Donnelly Sara Barnes $120.00
2 Dalliance Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Charlotte Kunes $60.00
3 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $48.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Small Pony Hunter - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $201.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Training Wheels Brooke Barket Training Wheels LLC $90.00
2 Farnley Crown Prince Kallin Hutchison Lilly Rae Buncher $66.00
3 Mynach Miss Dior Caroline G Parker Lori Johnston $45.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Small Pony Hunter - Round 2

Class Entries : 3

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $201.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

Brooke Barket
Caroline G Parker
Caroline G Parker

1 Training Wheels
2 Mynach Miss Dior
3 Farnley Crown Prince

Owner : Money Earned

Training Wheels LLC $90.00
Lori Johnston $66.00
Lilly Rae Buncher $45.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Small Pony Hunter - Round 3

Class Entries : 3

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $201.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

Brooke Barket
Caroline G Parker
Caroline G Parker

1 Training Wheels
2 Mynach Miss Dior
3 Farnley Crown Prince

Owner : Money Earned

Training Wheels LLC $90.00
Lori Johnston $66.00
Lilly Rae Buncher $45.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Small Pony Hunter - Handy

Class Entries : 3

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $201.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

Brooke Barket
Caroline G Parker
Caroline G Parker

1 Training Wheels
2 Farnley Crown Prince
3 Mynach Miss Dior

Owner : Money Earned

Training Wheels LLC $90.00
Lilly Rae Buncher $66.00
Lori Johnston $45.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Hunter 15 & Under 3'3" - Round 3

Class Entries : 3

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $186.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

Charlotte Kunes
Aila McKeown
Emilie G Smith

1 Dalliance
2 Carlina 24
3 Double Play

Owner : Money Earned

Charlotte Kunes $90.00
Madeline Baer $66.00
Emilie G Smith $30.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Hunter 15 & Under 3'3" - Handy

Class Entries : 3

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $171.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Double Play Emilie G Smith Emilie G Smith $90.00
2 Carlina 24 Aila McKeown Madeline Baer $45.00
3 Dalliance Charlotte Kunes Charlotte Kunes $36.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'3" - Round 3

Class Entries : 3

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $156.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

1 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk
2 Cabochon Sophie Carlin
3 Fraziskaner Monica Jean Samuels

Owner : Money Earned

Sarah Marina Demczuk $90.00
Sophie Carlin $66.00
Monica Jean Samuels $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Large Pony Hunter - Round 2

Class Entries : 3

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $156.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $90.00
2 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $36.00
3 Neverland Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Hunter 15 & Under 3'3" - Round 1

Class Entries : 3

January 9, 2022

Money Awarded : $144.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Double Play Emilie G Smith Emilie G Smith $66.00
2 Dalliance Charlotte Kunes Charlotte Kunes $45.00
3 Carlina 24 Aila McKeown Madeline Baer $33.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'6" - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $134.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Breathless Melissa Donnelly Sara Barnes $60.00
2 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $44.00
3 Dalliance Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Charlotte Kunes $30.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Small Pony Hunter - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $134.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Training Wheels Brooke Barket Training Wheels LLC $60.00
2 Farnley Crown Prince Finley M Scheffel Lilly Rae Buncher $44.00
3 Mynach Miss Dior Anna Y Dickerson Lori Johnston $30.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Large Pony Hunter - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $126.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $60.00
2 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $44.00
3 Neverland Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $22.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Large Pony Hunter - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $111.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $45.00
2 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $36.00
3 Neverland Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $30.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'3" - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $104.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Casiro Kelsey Epperson Karen Robinson $60.00
2 Los Numeros Sarah K Sturges Laura Hutlock $24.00
3 Tulio Kelsey Epperson LT) & Company LLC $20.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Junior Hunter 15 & Under 3'3" - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $99.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Double Play Emilie G Smith Emilie G Smith $36.00
2 Carlina 24 Aila McKeown Madeline Baer $33.00
3 Dalliance Charlotte Kunes Charlotte Kunes $30.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 3'0" - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $96.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Second 8K Taylor L Pickell Taylor L Pickell $44.00
2 Charleston Ruby Rosenberg Sugar Run Farm LLC $30.00
3 Last Orders HX Sarah Marina Demczuk Rebecca Cohen $22.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Low Junior/Amateur/Amateur Owner Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $84.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Clinton Emma Green Emma Green $44.00
2 Emiel Hallie Rush Hallie Rush $40.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'0" - Round 4

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $80.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Portland Emily Ann Alinen Jackson Cade Lonesky $60.00
2 Deano Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $20.00
3 Jeuxbalou Brandon L Gibson Katelyn Ziggas $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 3'0" - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $80.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Second 8K Taylor L Pickell Taylor L Pickell $60.00
2 Charleston Ruby Rosenberg Sugar Run Farm LLC $20.00
3 Last Orders HX Sarah Marina Demczuk Rebecca Cohen $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'0" - Round 3

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $66.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
Portland Emily Ann Alinen Jackson Cade Lonesky $20.00
1 Deano Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $24.00
2 Jeuxbalou Brandon L Gibson Katelyn Ziggas $22.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'3" - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $66.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Sophie Carlin Sophie Carlin $66.00
2 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'3" - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $63.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Sophie Carlin Sophie Carlin $33.00
2 Fraziskaner Monica Jean Samuels Monica Jean Samuels $30.00
3 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'3" - Handy

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $63.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Sophie Carlin Sophie Carlin $33.00
2 Fraziskaner Monica Jean Samuels Monica Jean Samuels $30.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Junior Hunter 15 & Under 3'3" - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $63.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Double Play Emilie G Smith Emilie G Smith $26.25
2 Dalliance Charlotte Kunes Charlotte Kunes $19.25
3 Carlina 24 Aila McKeown Madeline Baer $17.50
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'0" - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $46.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Jeuxbalou Brandon L Gibson Katelyn Ziggas $24.00
2 Portland Emily Ann Alinen Jackson Cade Lonesky $22.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Low Junior/Amateur/Amateur Owner Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $44.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Clinton Emma Green Emma Green $44.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 3'0" - Round 4

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $30.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Charleston Ruby Rosenberg Sugar Run Farm LLC $30.00
2 Second 8K Taylor L Pickell Taylor L Pickell $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's Hunter 15-17 - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $27.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Espumante Katarina M Kojis Katarina M Kojis $15.00
2 Clayton 35 Sarah Steele Sarah Steele $12.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'3" - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $26.25
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Sophie Carlin Sophie Carlin $26.25
2 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk $0.00
3 Fraziskaner Monica Jean Samuels Monica Jean Samuels $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 3'0" - Round 3

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $22.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Charleston Ruby Rosenberg Sugar Run Farm LLC $22.00
2 Second 8K Taylor L Pickell Taylor L Pickell $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 3'0" - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $15.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Second 8K Taylor L Pickell Taylor L Pickell $15.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Future Hunter 18"-2'0" - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Critics' Choice Tess Michelle Fortune Tess Michelle Fortune $0.00
2 Wingardium Leviosa Finn Keating Finn Keating $0.00
3 Frexspar Melissa Collins Jenni Hebel $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Future Hunter 18"-2'0" - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Frexspar Melissa Collins Jenni Hebel $0.00
2 Wingardium Leviosa Finn Keating Finn Keating $0.00
3 Critics' Choice Tess Michelle Fortune Tess Michelle Fortune $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'9" - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Face Value Jeff Gogul Jeff Gogul $0.00
2 Supreme Challenge Allison Born Julie Browning Bova $0.00
3 Kensington Melissa Donnelly Stephanie Georgopoulos $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'9" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Face Value Jeff Gogul Jeff Gogul $0.00
2 Kensington Melissa Donnelly Stephanie Georgopoulos $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 2'9" - U/S

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Supreme Challenge Allison Born Julie Browning Bova $0.00
2 Kensington Melissa Donnelly Stephanie Georgopoulos $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.0m Jumper - Round 2 339 b
Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.10m Jumper - Round 3 339 b
Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult 1.0m Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Wild Duke
2 Cardiana
3 Oodelally

Brittney Davis
Marissa Rose
Charlotte Anne Oulanoff

Brittney Davis
Emellar Stables LLC
Taylor Topping

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult 1.0m Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Wild Duke
2 Cardiana

Brittney Davis
Marissa Rose

Brittney Davis
Emellar Stables LLC

$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult 1.0m Jumper Classic

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Oodelally
2 Cardiana
3 Wild Duke

Charlotte Anne Oulanoff
Marissa Rose
Brittney Davis

Taylor Topping
Emellar Stables LLC
Brittney Davis

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult Equitation - Flat

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot $0.00
2 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk $0.00
3 Amuzing Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult Medal 3'0"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Non Pro Hunter 2'6" - Round 4

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Opium Claire Cognac Claire Cognac $0.00
2 Alumni Tess Michelle Fortune Melissa Collins $0.00
3 Wrendition Kenneth Arnold Kenneth Arnold $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Non Pro Hunter 2'6" - U/S

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Dasper Courtney Joann Krass Courtney Joann Krass $0.00
2 Opium Claire Cognac Claire Cognac $0.00
3 Hearthstone Gwenyth Boyer Stromdahl Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Hunter Seat Medal 3'3"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Carlina 24 Aila McKeown Madeline Baer $0.00
2 Reagan 85 Rosemary Joan Rail Maria E Kneipp $0.00
3 Vivaldi's Four Seasons Lydie Spear Lori Johnston $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior/Amateur Medal 3'6"

Class Entries : 3

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $0.00
2 Training Wheels Brooke Barket Training Wheels LLC $0.00
3 Vivaldi's Four Seasons Lydie Spear Lori Johnston $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Equitation Over Fences - Round 1

Class Entries : 3

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Clayton 35
2 Donatello
3 Espumante

Sarah Steele
Addison Mae King
Katarina M Kojis

Sarah Steele
Addison Mae King
Katarina M Kojis

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Equitation Over Fences - Round 2

Class Entries : 3

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Clayton 35
2 Espumante
3 Donatello

Sarah Steele
Katarina M Kojis
Addison Mae King

Sarah Steele
Katarina M Kojis
Addison Mae King

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Children's Equitation - Flat

Class Entries : 3

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Espumante
2 Donatello
3 Clayton 35

Katarina M Kojis
Addison Mae King
Sarah Steele

Katarina M Kojis
Addison Mae King
Sarah Steele

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Intermediate Children's Hunter 2'6" - U/S

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Stylist Grace Martin First Blue LLC $0.00
2 Dasper Courtney Joann Krass Courtney Joann Krass $0.00
3 Ryan Vivian Belle Walters Dorothy Campbell $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Crossrails - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lasino Boy Lesley Arnold Lesley Arnold $0.00
2 Princess Fancy Feet Ava Heath Chloe Noel Bender $0.00
3 Wingardium Leviosa Cameron Keating Finn Keating $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Crossrails - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Wingardium Leviosa Cameron Keating Finn Keating $0.00
2 Princess Fancy Feet Ava Heath Chloe Noel Bender $0.00
3 Lasino Boy Lesley Arnold Lesley Arnold $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Crossrails - Round 3

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lasino Boy Lesley Arnold Lesley Arnold $0.00
2 Wingardium Leviosa Cameron Keating Finn Keating $0.00
3 Princess Fancy Feet Ava Heath Chloe Noel Bender $0.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Crossrails - Round 4

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lasino Boy Lesley Arnold Lesley Arnold $0.00
2 Princess Fancy Feet Ava Heath Chloe Noel Bender $0.00
3 Wingardium Leviosa Cameron Keating Finn Keating $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Crossrails - Flat

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lasino Boy Lesley Arnold Lesley Arnold $0.00
2 Princess Fancy Feet Ava Heath Chloe Noel Bender $0.00
3 Wingardium Leviosa Cameron Keating Finn Keating $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Intermediate Adult Equitation 2'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Phantom Katherine Atherton Sweet Briar College $0.00
2 Make It A Double Hillary Wernet Hillary Wernet $0.00
3 Stepaside Mahalia Thyme Alascio Madison Carson $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Intermediate Adult Equitation 2'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Phantom Katherine Atherton Sweet Briar College $0.00
2 Make It A Double Hillary Wernet Hillary Wernet $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Intermediate Adult Equitation 2'6" - Flat

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Stepaside Mahalia Thyme Alascio Madison Carson $0.00
2 Make It A Double Hillary Wernet Hillary Wernet $0.00
3 Phantom Katherine Atherton Sweet Briar College $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Modified Children's/Adult Jumper - Classic

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $600.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cor De La Mer Hallie Rush Hallie Rush $375.00
2 Chanel VH Withoeve Z Macy Madeline Williams Select Sport Horses $225.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Low Junior/Amateur/Amateur Owner Jumper Classic

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $550.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Clinton Emma Green Emma Green $375.00
2 Kalune Sophia Keoleian Sophia Keoleian $175.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open 1.25m Jumper - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $390.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Flight Cari Faith Gleeson Cari Faith Gleeson $225.00
2 Jackpot TD Cari Faith Gleeson Cari Faith Gleeson $165.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Open 1.35m Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $312.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Active X Van www.olland.biz| Katia Manuel-Adams Joan Van Gorkum $180.00
2 Infinito Hms Chloe Desjarlais Amanda Lorinc $132.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Open 1.35m Jumper - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $312.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Infinito Hms Chloe Desjarlais Amanda Lorinc $180.00
2 Bugatti Z Chloe Desjarlais Colleen L Joyner $132.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Small Junior Hunter 16-17 3'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $156.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Ethereal Sophia Keoleian Sophia Keoleian $90.00
2 Encore B Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $66.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Green Hunter 3'0" - Handy

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $140.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Deano Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $80.00
2 Jeuxbalou Brandon L Gibson Katelyn Ziggas $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'6" - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $126.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Didgereedoo VDL Kelsey Epperson Lashier Properties LLC $90.00
2 Fernhill Corbeaugh Delux Macy Madeline Williams Macy Madeline Williams $36.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'3" - Round 1

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $126.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Breathless Sara Barnes Sara Barnes $90.00
2 Sail Away Lindsay Lyden Lindsay Lyden $36.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'6" - Handy

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $120.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot $90.00
2 Hennessy Emma Green Emma Green $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'3" - Handy

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $111.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Sail Away Lindsay Lyden Lindsay Lyden $66.00
2 Breathless Sara Barnes Sara Barnes $45.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $111.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Hennessy Emma Green Emma Green $66.00
2 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot $45.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'6" - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $111.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot $66.00
2 Hennessy Emma Green Emma Green $45.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Modified Children's/Adult Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $111.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Chanel VH Withoeve Z Macy Madeline Williams Select Sport Horses $66.00
2 Cor De La Mer Hallie Rush Hallie Rush $45.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Modified Children's/Adult Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $111.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Chanel VH Withoeve Z Macy Madeline Williams Select Sport Horses $66.00
2 Cor De La Mer Hallie Rush Hallie Rush $45.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Medium Pony Hunter - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $111.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Anything Goes Finley M Scheffel Maddyx Jett $66.00
2 Quinner Winner Chicken Dinl Jillian Puthoff Lorene Puthoff $45.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Medium Pony Hunter - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $111.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Anything Goes Finley M Scheffel Maddyx Jett $66.00
2 Quinner Winner Chicken Dini Jillian Puthoff Lorene Puthoff $45.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Medium Pony Hunter - Handy
Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $111.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Anything Goes Finley M Scheffel Maddyx Jett $66.00
2 Quinner Winner Chicken Dinl Jillian Puthoff Lorene Puthoff $45.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 36 & Over 3'0" - Round 2
Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $104.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 No Doubt Abby Wagner Abby Wagner $60.00
2 Amuzing Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $44.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 36 & Over 3'0" - Round 4

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $104.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Amuzing Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $60.00
2 No Doubt Abby Wagner Abby Wagner $44.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Small Junior Hunter 16-17 3'6" - U/S

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $104.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Ethereal Sophia Keoleian Sophia Keoleian $60.00
2 Encore B Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $44.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'6 - Handy

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $102.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Didgereedoo VDL Kelsey Epperson Lashier Properties LLC $66.00
2 Fernhill Corbeaugh Delux Macy Madeline Williams Macy Madeline Williams $36.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Large Pony Hunter - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $102.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $66.00
2 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $36.00
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Large Pony Hunter - Handy

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $102.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $66.00
2 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $36.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'3" - U/S

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $91.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Sail Away Lindsay Lyden Lindsay Lyden $52.50
2 Breathless Sara Barnes Sara Barnes $38.50

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'3" - Round 2

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $90.00

Owner : Money Earned

$90.00

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor :

1 Breathless Sara Barnes Sara Barnes

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Medium Pony Hunter - U/S

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $90.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Anything Goes Finley M Scheffel Maddyx Jett $60.00
2 Quinner Winner Chicken Dinl Jillian Puthoff Lorene Puthoff $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'6" - U/S "

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $74.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot $44.00
Emma Green Emma Green $30.00

2 Hennessy

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $66.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Hennessy Emma Green Emma Green $36.00
2 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Small Junior Hunter 16-17 3'6" - Handy

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $66.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Ethereal Sophia Keoleian Sophia Keoleian $66.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Medium Pony Hunter - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $66.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Anything Goes Finley M Scheffel Maddyx Jett $66.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 36 & Over 3'0" - Round 1

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $64.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $44.00
$20.00

1 Amuzing
2 No Doubt Abby Wagner Abby Wagner

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'3" - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $63.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Sail Away Lindsay Lyden Lindsay Lyden $33.00
2 Breathless Sara Barnes Sara Barnes $30.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Pony Hunter Classic

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $55.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Glass View's Star Trekker
2 Lemoncello

Finley M Scheffel
Charlotte Rettig

Sadie Osborne
Christina M Tenhundfeld

$55.00
$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)
Class Name : Children's Hunter 15-17 - Round 4

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $52.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Donatello
2 Clayton 35

Addison Mae King
Sarah Steele

Addison Mae King
Sarah Steele

$30.00
$22.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Small Green Pony Hunter - U/S

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $52.00

January 9, 2022

Place ' Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Lemoncello
2 Glass View's Star Trekker

Charlotte Rettig
Finley M Scheffel

Christina M Tenhundfeld
Sadie Osborne

$30.00
$22.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)
Class Name : Small Junior Hunter 16-17 3'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $45.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Ethereal Sophia Keoleian Sophia Keoleian

$45.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)
Class Name : Small Junior Hunter 16-17 3'6" - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $45.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Ethereal Sophia Keoleian Sophia Keoleian

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 36 & Over 3'0" - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $44.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Amuzing Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $24.00
2 No Doubt Abby Wagner Abby Wagner $20.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult 1.10m Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $44.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 C'est Lumpi Marissa Rose Emellar Stables LLC $24.00
2 Visto's Bespoke Sophie Carlin Ava Marie DeFelice $20.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult Amateur Hunter 36 & Over 3'0" - U/S

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $40.00
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Amuzing Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $30.00
2 No Doubt Abby Wagner Abby Wagner $10.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's Hunter 15-17 - Round 3

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $30.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Donatello Addison Mae King Addison Mae King $30.00
2 Clayton 35 Sarah Steele Sarah Steele $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Adult 1.10m Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $22.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 C'est Lumpi Marissa Rose Emellar Stables LLC $22.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Young Hunter - 6 Years & Under - Round 1

Class Entries : 2

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Just Billy Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $0.00
2 Banyan Cari Faith Gleeson LeaAnn Lonesky $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Young Hunter - 6 Years & Under - Round 2

Class Entries : 2

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Banyan Cari Faith Gleeson LeaAnn Lonesky $0.00
2 Just Billy Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Young Hunter - 6 Years & Under - U/S

Class Entries : 2

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Just Billy Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $0.00
2 Banyan Cari Faith Gleeson LeaAnn Lonesky $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Thoroughbred Hunter 3'0" - Round 1

Class Entries : 2

Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Mo Bandit David Beisel Melissa Rega $0.00
2 Prodigal Jillian Puthoff Jillian Puthoff $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Thoroughbred Hunter 3'0" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Mo Bandit David Beisel Melissa Rega $0.00
2 Prodigal Jillian Puthoff Jillian Puthoff $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Thoroughbred Hunter 3'0" - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Mo Bandit David Beisel Melissa Rega $0.00
2 Prodigal Jillian Puthoff Jillian Puthoff $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Thoroughbred Hunter 3'0" - Round 4

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Prodigal Jillian Puthoff Jillian Puthoff $0.00
2 Mo Bandit David Beisel Melissa Rega $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Thoroughbred Hunter 3'0" - U/S

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Mo Bandit David Beisel Melissa Rega $0.00
2 Prodigal Jillian Puthoff Jillian Puthoff $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open .70m Jumper - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Mightycross Mahalia Thyme Alascio Mahalia Thyme Alascio $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open .65m Jumper - Round 2 339 b
Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open 1.20m Jumper - Round 1 339 b
Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place | Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Adult Medal 3'6"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Red Roc Kiera Phlipot Kiera Phlipot $0.00
2 Last Orders HX Sarah Marina Demczuk Rebecca Cohen $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Adult Medal 3'0"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Merlot Sarah Marina Demczuk Sarah Marina Demczuk $0.00
2 Amuzing Jill K Hardie Jill K Hardie $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter Seat Medal 3'3"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Double Play Emilie G Smith Emilie G Smith $0.00
2 Vivaldi's Four Seasons Lydie Spear Lori Johnston $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Pony Equitation 2'3"/2'6"/2'9" Over Fences - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Empire's Sun Ava L Roof Ava L Roof $0.00
2 Mynach Miss Dior Caroline G Parker Lori Johnston $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Feature Pony Medal

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lemoncello Charlotte Rettig Christina M Tenhundfeld $0.00
2 One In A Minion Rosemary Joan Rail Maria E Kneipp $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Intermediate Adult Hunter 2'6" - U/S

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Paloma Elizabeth Ott Avery Hansen $0.00
2 Hearthstone Mary Moffitt Melissa Jo Hollingsworth $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'6" - Round 4

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place | Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Medium Junior/Amateur/Amateur Owner Jumper Classic

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $570.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Emiel Hallie Rush Hallie Rush $570.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open 1.25m Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $225.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Flight Cari Faith Gleeson Cari Faith Gleeson $225.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's 1.10m Jumper Classic

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $225.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Reagan 85 Rosemary Joan Rail Maria E Kneipp $225.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Green Hunter 3'3" - Handy

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $220.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Sail Away Lindsay Lyden Lindsay Lyden $220.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Open 1.20m Jumper - Round 3

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $150.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Formidable Diamant David Beisel Harlow Investments LLC $150.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Medium Junior/Amateur/Amateur Owner Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $99.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Fawkes Lindsay Lyden Lindsay Lyden $99.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'6" - Round 1

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $90.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Didgereedoo VDL Kelsey Epperson Lashier Properties LLC $90.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'6" - Round 2

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $90.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Didgereedoo VDL Kelsey Epperson Lashier Properties LLC $90.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'6" - Handy

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $66.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Blair Balmer Blair Balmer $66.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : High Performance Conformation Hunter - Round 1

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $60.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Troy Hendricks Blair Balmer $60.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : High Performance Conformation Hunter - Round 2

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $60.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Troy Hendricks Blair Balmer $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : High Performance Conformation Hunter - Handy

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $60.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Troy Hendricks Blair Balmer $60.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Performance Hunter 3'6 - U/S

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $44.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Didgereedoo VDL Kelsey Epperson Lashier Properties LLC $44.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : High Performance Conformation Hunter - U/S

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $44.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Troy Hendricks Blair Balmer $44.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's 1.10m Jumper - Round 1

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $44.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Reagan 85 Rosemary Joan Rail Maria E Kneipp $44.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Children's 1.10m Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $44.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Reagan 85 Rosemary Joan Rail Maria E Kneipp $44.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'6" - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $33.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Blair Balmer Blair Balmer $33.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'6" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $33.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Blair Balmer Blair Balmer $33.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'6" - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $33.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Blair Balmer Blair Balmer $33.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : High Performance Conformation Hunter - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $30.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Troy Hendricks Blair Balmer $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Small Green Pony Hunter - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $30.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lemoncello Charlotte Rettig Christina M Tenhundfeld $30.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Small Green Pony Hunter - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $30.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lemoncello Charlotte Rettig Christina M Tenhundfeld $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Small Green Pony Hunter - Round 4

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $30.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lemoncello Charlotte Rettig Christina M Tenhundfeld $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Large Green Pony Hunter - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $30.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $30.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'6" - U/S

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $24.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Blair Balmer Blair Balmer $24.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Small Green Pony Hunter - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $22.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Lemoncello Charlotte Rettig Christina M Tenhundfeld $22.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Large Green Pony Hunter - Round 1

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $22.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $22.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Large Green Pony Hunter - Round 2
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $22.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $22.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Large Green Pony Hunter - Round 4
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $22.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Glass View's Star Trekker Finley M Scheffel Sadie Osborne $22.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : High Performance Conformation Model
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Bocelli Troy Hendricks Blair Balmer $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Young Hunter - 5 Years & Under - Round 1
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Deano Hillary Vollmer Just H LLC $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Young Hunter - 5 Years & Under - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Deano Hillary Vollmer Just H LLC $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Young Hunter - 6 Years & Under - Round 3
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Just Billy Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Young Hunter - 6 Years & Under - Round 4
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Just Billy Jeff Gogul Just H LLC $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Young Hunter - 7 Years & Under - Round 1
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Sophie Carlin Sophie Carlin $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Young Hunter - 7 Years & Under - Round 2
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Young Hunter - 7 Years & Under - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Young Hunter - 7 Years & Under - Round 4
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Young Hunter - 7 Years & Under - U/S
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Cabochon Michaella Taylor Gerlacher Sophie Carlin $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Non Thoroughbred Hunter 3'0" - Round 3
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Go On Top DVE Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Non Thoroughbred Hunter 3'0" - Round 4
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Go On Top DVE Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Non Thoroughbred Hunter 3'0" - U/S

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Go On Top DVE Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : NSBA Hunter 3'0" - U/S

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Douglas De Riverland Melissa Donnelly Addison Mae King $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Thoroughbred Jumper - Round 2

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Prodigal Nicole Miller Jillian Puthoff $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : Thoroughbred Jumper - Round 3

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022

Class Name : 6 Year Old Young Jumper 1.20m-1.25m - Round 2

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Quinto Kyle T Perkovich Brenda A Perkovich $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : 6 Year Old Young Jumper 1.20m-1.25m - Round 3

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Quinto Kyle T Perkovich Brenda A Perkovich

$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open .65m Jumper - Round 3339 b

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Open .95m Jumper - Round 3 339 b

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place | Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Horsemanship Medal 3'6"

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Fernhill Corbeaugh Delux Macy Madeline Williams Macy Madeline Williams

$0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Feature Medal

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

1 Fernhill Corbeaugh Delux Macy Madeline Williams Macy Madeline Williams

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Hunter Seat Medal 3'6"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Fernhill Corbeaugh Delux Macy Madeline Williams Macy Madeline Williams $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Horsemanship Medal 3'6"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Fernhill Corbeaugh Delux Macy Madeline Williams Macy Madeline Williams $0.00

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : NSBA Jumping Seat Medal 3'3"
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Hunter 16-17 3'3" - Round 1
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00

January 9, 2022

Place | Horse : Exhibitor : Owner :

Money Earned

Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Hunter 16-17 3'3" - Round 2

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Go On Top DVE Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Hunter 16-17 3'3" - Round 3

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Go On Top DVE Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Junior Hunter 16-17 3'3" - Handy
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Go On Top DVE Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Junior Hunter 16-17 3'3" - U/S
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Go On Top DVE Chloe Shea Chloe Shea $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Children's 1.0m Jumper - Round 1
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place | Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Olaf SCF Abbie Storandt Abbie Storandt $0.00
Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022) January 9, 2022
Class Name : Junior Equitation 12-14 - Flat
Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place | Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 In Blue Suede Shoes/Finish Iy Jillian Mary Essex Jillian Mary Essex $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : World Equestrian Center Winter Classic H/J 4 (2022)

Class Name : Junior Medal 2'9"

January 9, 2022

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Donatello Addison Mae King Addison Mae King $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



